6/1/2008

minalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

L ocation

STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON

ExceptionsLog

Transaction Des
LogIn
Log In Game Manager
Log Out
LogIn
Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled

logidDate

346
346
346
414
414
414
414
414
414

6/1/08
6/1/08
6/1/08
6/1/08
6/1/08
6/1/08
6/1/08
6/1/08
6/1/08

Time Notes
8:39.47 Start Application
8:40.07 Game Manager
8:41.12

10:51.44 Start Application
10:51.53 Game Manager
10:51.54 Wagering Enabled
22:48.07 Game Manager
22:48.08 Wagering Disabled
22:48.16 Wagering Disabled




